The Adrian Empire
Sign-in Form for:

ARTS & SCIENCES

Event (and type):

Date:

Host Subdivision:

Location:

Arts List Keeper:

Ministry Participation: JSR JSR
Circle a letter, and log theirname |[JSR JSR
J (judge) S (scribe) R (runner) JSR JSR
List J (Journeyman) K (Knight) JSR JSR
Notes: JSR JSR
JSR JSR
JSR JSR
MEMBER'S LEGAL NAME _ Scores ..
(Last - First) PERSONA NAME ENTRY DESCRIPTION List J#3 | J# | Avg | TW I MW
1
2 J
3 J
4 J
5 J
6 J
7 J
8 J
9 J
10 J
11 J
12 J
13 J
14 J
15 J

(c) 2002, 2007, Adrian Empire, Inc.

http://www.adrianempire.org/



